World Cup 3-Cushion - 1996 - BWA

Dieter Haase

Over all ranking

Torbjorn Blomdahl (SE)
Dick Jaspers (NL)

Marco Zanetti (IT)

Sang Chun Lee (US)
Raimond Burgman (NL)
Raymond Ceulemans (BE)
Tonny Carlsen (DK)
Louis Havermans (NL)
Semih Sayginer (TR)

10. Frédéric Caudron (BE)
11. John Tijssens (NL)

12. Paul Stroobants (BE)

13. Junichi Komori (JP)

14. Gerhard Kostistansky (AT)
15. Bum Heo Moon (KR)

16. Henk Habraken (NL)

17. Norbert Ohagen (DE)

18. Andreas Efler (AT)

19. Eddy Leppens (BE)

20. Hans-Jurgen Kuhl (DE)
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MP - SP - Points - Av. - Best Game - Best Set - HR - Ranking points

26:6
16:6
14:8

41:19
25:13
25:18

18:10 34:25

16:6

28:18

12:10 22:21

12:8
12:8
10:8
12:8
6:6
6:4
6:6
4:4
4:2
4:6
4:4
4:2
4:2
4:4

22:19
21:17
16:15
22:16
10:9
11:9
12:13
9:9
8:5
9:10
7:12
7:6
8.7
6:9

811/505
478/315
534/336
724/541
550/404
538/390
528/421
441/325
369/239
485/339
228/192
238/215
308/272
210/167
156/155
204/183
207/192
160/147
177/144
1721173
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1,605 3,000 7500 12 204
1,517 2,217 75500 11 121
1,589 2,318 3,750 11 99
1,338 2,142 5,000 12 96
1,361 1,730 2,142 10 83
1,379 1,772 3,000 11 82
1,254 2,045 3750 9 80
1,356 2,033 7500 11 53
1,502 1,594 2142 11 51
1,430 5,000 7500 13 43
1,187 1,500 2142 9 24
1,106 1,066 3,000 8 24
1,132 1,340 2,142 11 21
1,257 1,405 2500 6 18
1,006 1,125 1363 6 18
1,114 1,363 2,142 11 15
1,078 1,232 1875 8 15
1,088 1,181 2142 6 14
1,229 1,477 5,000 10 12
0,994 1,053 2500 8 12

4 World Cups

-in Oosterhout,

Daegu, Antwerp,

Istanbul.
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